
Pos  

MX2U 

1 

No.  

245 

Name  

Albin Liljeblad 

Club  

Vrigstad MK 

R1.   

100 

R2.   

100 

Total points  

200 

Sponsor  

Printed: 2017-06-17 16:14:20 

Tävlingsledare: Bengt Larsson (0725-682 906) 

Supervisor: Joakim Liljedal  

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark/Borgvist 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM MX-Champ Deltävl 3 - Landskrona MK 

MX125U, MX2U, MX Girls 

MX125U, MX2U, MX Girls 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 


